Agriculture in Your Community

Legislative District 40: San Juan, Skagit, Whatcom Counties
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Disclaimer: This product is provided 'as is' without warranty of any kind,either
expressed or implied, including, but not limited to, the implied warranties of
merchantability and fitness for a particular use.

AGR PUB 102-397 (N/11/13)

@ Berry Other**

Cereal Grain Seed

@D commercial Tree++ @ Shellfish
@ Turfgrass

Vegetable

Hay/Silage
- Nursery
- Orchard *

Dairy

NATURAL RESOURCES ASSESSMENT SECTION
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE

The Value of Washington Agriculture:

Farm Production Value: $9.89 billion
Food & Ag Industry Value: $46 billion
Food & Ag Exports: $15 billion

Total Jobs: 160,000
No.of Farms: 39,500
Total Acres: 7.85 million

**QOther Category includes: Non-Crop (Alkali Bee Bed,
Developed), CRP/Conservation, Pasture, Research Station,
Wildlife Feed, and Fallow

++ Commercial Tree does not include timber

For illustration purposes, crop data is displayed as the

dominant crop per square mile and may indicate crops from

Crop Group

Berry

Cereal Grain
Commercial Tree
Green Manure
Hay/Silage
Herb

Nursery
Oilseed
Orchard

Other

Seed

Shellfish
Turfgrass
Vegetable
Vineyard
Grand Total

Total Acres

810
4,061
304
137
9,389
7

326
17

44
6,662
366
9,406
592
4,175
12
36,308

Percent of
Total Crop
Acres
2.23%
11.18%
0.84%
0.38%
25.86%
0.02%
0.90%
0.05%
0.12%
18.35%
1.01%
25.91%
1.63%
11.50%
0.03%
100.00%

adjacent districts. This may cause some display
inaccuracies within the map legend. The accompanying
table indicates the actual crop groups and acreages for each
Legislative District.

Total Acres Per Crop Group in

Legislative District 40




